Recordation Form Cover Sheet PATENTS ONLY Attorney Docket No.: 03442,6010				
To the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Offi	ce. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
Presenter, Inc.	Name: WebEx, Communications, Inc.			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ics) attached?	Internal Address:			
3. Nature of Conveyance	Street Address: 307 W. Tasman Drive			
Assignment Merger USecurity Agreement Change of Name Other: Execution Date(s): June 16, 2003	City: San Jose State/Provence: CA Zip:95134 Country: U.S. A. Additional namc(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ■ No			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new applica				
A. Palent Application No.(s) 09/872,402 Additional numbers	8. Patent No.(s)			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1			
Name: Makely, Sokoloff, Taylor & Zafman LLP internal Address:	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00. Cl Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Street Address: 12400 Wilshire Boulevard, 7th Floor Los Augeles, California 90025	8. Deposit Account Number:			
	02-2666			
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature	ition is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the			
Thomas Webster, Rec. No.: 46,154 Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cove	signature r sheet, attachments, and documents:			

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450

Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450

Based on Form PTO-1595 as modified by BLAKELY, SOKOLOFF, TAYLOR & ZAFMAN LLP on 05/09/03

PATENT REEL: 013797 FRAME: 0429 -05:46pm From-

T-974 P.002/008 F-193

PATENT ASSIGNMENT AGREEMENT

into as of June 16, 2003, by and between Presenter, Inc., a Delaware corporation having its principal place of business at 152 N. Third Street #300, San Jose, CA 95113 (hereinafter called "Seller") and Weblex Communications, Inc., a Delaware corporation having its principal place of business located at 307 West Tasman Drive, San Jose, CA 95134 (hereinafter referred to as "Buyer").

WHEREAS, Seller has entered into an Asset Purchase Agreement with Buyer dated May 19, 2003, pursuant to which Seller has agreed to, among other things, assign to Buyer certain patent applications.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the foregoing and the mutual promises herein contained, the parties agree as follows:

ARTICLE 1 ASSIGNED PATENT APPLICATIONS

"Assigned Patent Applications" shall mean the filed U.S. patent applications and patent applications for which serial numbers have not yet issued listed on Schedule 1 of this Agreement, as well as any reexaminations, extensions and reissues thereof and any divisionals, continuations and continuation-in-parts and any other applications or patents that claim priority therefrom, including, without limitation, any foreign applications or patents corresponding thereto.

ARTICLE 2 ASSIGNMENTS

Seller assigns, transfers and conveys to Buyer all of Seller's rights, title and interest throughout the world in and to the Assigned Patent Applications, the underlying inventions described therein, and all rights, claims and privileges pertaining to the Assigned Patent Applications, including the right to sue for past, present and future damages.

(the rest of this page left intentionally blank)

PATENT REEL: 013797 FRAME: 0430 05:46pm FromT-974 P.003/008

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have entered into this Agreement as of the date füst witten above.

PRESENTER, INC.

("Seller")

Title: President

WEBEX COMMUNICATIONS, INC.

("Buyer")

President + General Coursel

On the 16 day of June 2003, before me personally appeared

("Assignor"), who executed the foregoing instrument and he or she duly acknowledged to me that he or she executed the same for the purposes therein set forth.

My Commission expires: 71±76±254 [Seal]

On the // day of

before me personally appeared

David G. Farrington ("Assignee"), who executed the foregoing instrument and he or she duly acknowledged to me that he or she executed the same for the purposes therein set forth.

My Commission expires: //=/2

[Seal]

INGRID ROBERTSON Comm. # 1284187 NOTARY PUBLIC-CACIFORNIA Santa Clara County My Comm. Expires Nov. 16, 2004



05:46pm

T-874 P.004/008 F-108

SCHEDULE 1 TO PATENT ASSIGNMENT

United States Patent Applications Without Serial Numbers

Filing Date	Inventor(s)	Title
	MORNAGE - MAIL THE COLUMN AS SAME AS SAME ASSAULTED AS A SAME A SAME AS A SAME A	
57 Land 100		* BI TENM TOLINE TO L. 1

United States Patent Applications With Serial Numbers

Filing Date	Serial No.	Inventor(s)	Title
05/30/01	0©/872,402	Chia-Yvan Teng	Header Compression Image For Data Stream

RECORDED: 07/14/2003 REEL: 013797 FRAME: 0432

PATENT